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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wicki Adrian (2010) 20.00

+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 10.00
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Schumacher Tim (2010) 20.00

+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Bieri Nevio (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Renggli David (2011) 20.00

+ Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Richli Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 d Brand Simon (2010) 20.00
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Yanik (2010) 19.75
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Wandeler Julian (2010) 10.00

2 b Zemp Janik (2011) 19.75
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 10.00
+ Erni Remo (2011) 9.75

2 c Wicki Elias (2010) 19.75
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.75
+ Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 19.75
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 b Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 19.75
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 a Burri Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Suppiger Lionel (2011) 9.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00

1 b Bieri Levin (2010) 19.75
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 10.00

2 a Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 19.50
+ Weber Nevin (2011) 9.75
+ Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75

2 b Helfenstein Simon (2010) 19.50
+ Zemp Dario (2010) 9.75
+ Felder Reto (2010) 9.75

1 Birrer Kilian (2010) 19.50
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75

1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.75
- Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 a Wandeler Julian (2010) 18.75
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
o Zurfluh Yanik (2010) 8.75

1 b Bieri Nevio (2010) 18.75
+ Bucher Christian (2011) 10.00
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.75

2 a Bättig Flavio (2010) 18.50
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.75

2 b Zemp Nick (2011) 18.50
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00

2 c Zemp Dario (2010) 18.50
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75

1 a Streit Alessio (2011) 18.50
o Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.50
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 10.00

1 b Muff Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Janis (2010) 18.50
+ Gerber Jannic (2011) 10.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 b Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 10.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

1 c Iten Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Simon (2010) 18.50
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 10.00
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Felder Reto (2010) 18.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Erni Remo (2011) 18.50
+ Brun Yanik (2010) 10.00
o Zemp Janik (2011) 8.50

1 a Duss Lukas (2011) 18.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00

1 b Burri Fabian (2010) 18.50
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 10.00
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 c Amrhyn Luca (2011) 18.50
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 10.00

2 a Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 18.25
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75

2 b Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 18.25
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 9.75
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

2 c Weber Nevin (2011) 18.25
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75

2 d Suppiger Lionel (2011) 18.25
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Gerber Jannic (2011) 9.75

2 e Schleiss Fabio (2010) 18.25
+ Habermacher Gian (2011) 9.75
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

2 f Richli Lukas (2011) 18.25
+ Steffen Julian (2010) 9.75
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

2 g Portmann Marco (2011) 18.25
o Zurfluh Yanik (2010) 8.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

1 a Husmann Lukas (2010) 18.25
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75

1 b Hess Joel (2010) 18.25
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Gattiker Levin (2011) 18.25
o Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.50
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 9.75

1 Brun Yanik (2010) 18.25
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.50
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 a Steffen Julian (2010) 17.50
o Richli Lukas (2011) 8.50
- Habermacher Gian (2011) 9.00

1 b Halbeisen Jan (2011) 17.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
- Bucher Christian (2011) 9.00

2 a Widmer Jan (2010) 17.25
- Bucher Noel (2010) 8.75
o Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50

2 b Habermacher Gian (2011) 17.25
o Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
- Steffen Julian (2010) 8.75

2 c Bucher Noel (2010) 17.25
- Widmer Jan (2010) 8.75
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.50

2 d Bucher Christian (2011) 17.25
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50
- Halbeisen Jan (2011) 8.75
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2 e Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 17.25
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75

2 f Gerber Jannic (2011) 17.25
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50
o Suppiger Lionel (2011) 8.75

2 g Enz Nicola (2010) 17.25
o Zemp Janik (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.75

2 h Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.25
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.50
o Zemp Dario (2010) 8.75

1 a Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 17.00
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50

1 b Weiss David (2011) 17.00
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50

1 c Troxler Dean (2010) 17.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Duss Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 d Steiger Simon (2010) 17.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 e Stalder Jan (2011) 17.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50

1 f Rölli Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Brun Yanik (2010) 8.50

1 a Nufer Ron (2011) 17.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50

1 b Bucher Matteo (2010) 17.00
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Schaller Aron (2012) 19.75

+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Hofstetter Joel (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Muff Marius (2012) 19.75

+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Felder Luan (2012) 10.00

 
1 Häfliger Silas (2012) 19.75

+ Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00

1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 19.50
+ Wobmann Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 9.75

1 a Portmann Nico (2012) 19.00
- Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.00
+ Burkhard Juri (2013) 10.00

1 b Kündig Lukas (2012) 19.00
- Portmann Nico (2012) 9.00
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00

1 c Galliker Elio (2012) 19.00
+ Arand Lukas (2012) 10.00
- Brand Marcel (2012) 9.00

1 Brand Marcel (2012) 18.75
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75
- Galliker Elio (2012) 9.00

1 a Wobmann Simon (2012) 18.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00

1 b Vogel Janik (2012) 18.50
+ Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 10.00
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 a Müller Juri (2013) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00

1 b Moos Lias (2012) 18.50
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00

1 Hofstetter Joel (2012) 18.50
+ Moos Lias (2012) 10.00
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

1 Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50
+ Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 10.00

1 Felder Luan (2012) 18.50
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50
+ Richli Benno (2013) 10.00

1 a Kneubühler Livio (2013) 18.25
+ Richli Benno (2013) 9.75
o Häfliger Silas (2012) 8.50

1 b Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.25
+ Müller Juri (2013) 9.75
o Häfliger Silas (2012) 8.50

1 Gisler Silvan (2012) 18.25
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50
+ Arand Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 Burkhard Juri (2013) 18.25
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

1 Lanter Jano (2013) 17.75
- Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.00
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.75

2 Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 17.50
- Lanter Jano (2013) 9.00
o Moos Lias (2012) 8.50

1 Zemp Sven (2013) 17.00
o Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Richli Benno (2013) 17.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 a Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 17.00
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
o Müller Juri (2013) 8.50

1 b Arand Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 c Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 17.00
o Vogel Janik (2012) 8.50
o Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50


